
1

36 CM. Max

35 CM.

33 CM.

32 CM.

31 CM.

30 CM. Medium

29 CM.
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26 CM.

25 CM.

24 CM.

23 CM.

19 CM.
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Red cherry colour. Elegant 
red fruit aromas. Smooth 
and soft tannins and 
agreeable to the palate.

Yellowish, greenish tones. 
Clean fruit and Flower 
aromas. Very silk and soft 
textures, very agreeable 
with a hint of sweetness.

Very bright strawberry 
pink color. Nose of good 
intensity, very floral, with 
hints of red fruit. On the 
palate, very fresh, sweety, 
very good and strong 
acidity. Very attractive and 
balanced.

Tempranillo
Bag in box
3 Liters

Airen
Bag in box
3 Liters

Rosé
Bag in box
3 Liters
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SER3 SEW3 SES3
Sensa Sensa Sensa

Wine 

Castilla La Mancha / Spain
Tempranillo

Castilla La Mancha / Spain
Airen

Castilla La Mancha / Spain
Tempranillo


